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Mother's Day 2024 Spending




Anticipated Mother’s Day Consumer Spending in
2024 Nears Record High at $33.5 Billion

Total Spending In Billions

$35.7

$33.5

$31.7

$26.7 $28.1

25.0
$23.6 $23.1 ¥

$21.2 $21.4

2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
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Mother’s Day Spending Is Up This Year

Average Spending Per Person

$316

$300

2023 2024

Source: Retailmenot.com 2024 Mother’s Day Survey. I



84% of Americans Will Celebrate Mother’s Day

Percent That Plan To Celebrate Mother’s Day
849%

16%

Yes

- Local
[
Source: NRF's Annual 2024 Mother's Day Spending Survey. I Solutions



Mother’s Day Top Gift Categories

Top 3 Gift Categories Top 3 Gift Categories
(%) By Spend (in billions)
74% 74% $7.0

59% $5.9

$3.5

Flowers Greeting Cards  Special Outings Jewelry Special Outings Electronics
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Top Mother’s Day Gifts For 2024

Mother’s Day Shoppers Spend An Average Of $316.87
Flowers 33%
Greeting Cards 33%

Restaurant/Bar 27%

Gift Cards 26%

Jewerly 22%

Food/Beverages 21%

Clothing 20%
Cash 16%

Home Goods 15%

Makeup/Skin Care 15%
TVB=
Source: Retailmenot.com 2024 Mother’s Day Survey. I SAilicing
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Consumers Plan to Spend More on Special Outings
Than Ever Before in 2024

Total Spending in Billions on Special Outings
$69
$66
$53

$4.6
$64 (0
$4.1 $62 $4.1 $4.4
$3.9 (0 (0] (0]
(0]
2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
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Mothers Are The Top Recipients for
Mother’s Day Gifts

61% For Mother’s Day, Americans are shopping for:
o

19% 19%

17%

Mother Mother In-Law Self Spouse/ Children Grandmother Aunt/Cousin/Other Friends Grandmother Iniaw Coworker/Boss/Mentor
Significant Other Family

- Local
1 9 Mezi(iur
Source: Retailmenot.com 2024 Mother’s Day Survey. | Solutions



Amazon and Big Box Stores Are Top Shopping
Destinations for Mother’s Day Gifts

Where Do You Plan To Shop For Mother’s Day?

Amazon 43%
Big Box Stores 40%
Flower Shop 27%
Department Stores 24%
Grocery Stores 23%
Discount Stores 23%
Health/Beuty Stores 14%
Home Goods Stores 14%
Jewerly Stores 14%

Club Stores 12%

arketin
Source: Retailmenot.com 2024 Mother’s Day Survey. I olutions



TV Advertising Is Imperative To
Influence Mother’s Day Shoppers




What Influenced Consumers Most: Television

@ ° % Influenced by media
96% Y

91% 90% —@
87%

Awareness Interest Visit Store/Website Consideration Purchase
for Info
B Television (Broadcast & Cable) m Social Media OPaid Streaming TV With Ads m Broadcast TV web/apps
ORadio B Streaming video other than TV/movies w/ads @ Outdoor mAd in mail
B Internet video ad OFree Streaming TV with ads OEmail B Newspaper (print only)
EMovie theater EAd on a website OMagazine (print only)

Source: GfK TVB Purchase Funnel 2024 A18+ Y kjgé:i'qr 13
QA4/QA5/QA6/QA7/QA8 Most important for media with at least 1 funnel stage at 2%+ shown; 2%, 1%, & 0% not shown/labeled I SNy
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Of Those that Cited TV as the Most Important in
Awareness Phase, Two-Thirds Picked Broadcast TV

All 8 Categories:

Broadcast TV

67%

Source: GfK TVB Purchase Funnel 2024 A18+ —— Local
QA4 “Thinking about the ads you saw/heard for the categories, which advertising media made you most aware of the category?” ‘/B Maon

]
How to read: Of the 46% who chose television as most important, 67% chose broadcast TV I Solutions



“Have TV ads influenced your search selections?”

“Yes” Among Those Who Do Online Searches

939% 919%, 90%
85% I I I 84% 81%
A18+ A18-34 A18-49 A25-54 A35-64 A35+

I
QA10 “When doing an online search, how often, if at all, have TV ads you have seen influenced you in some ways in your search?”

Source: GfK TVB Purchase Funnel 2024; A18+, A18-34, A18-49, A25-54, A35-64, A35+ ——
(Yes = combination of Every time, Most of the time & Sometimes) Among those who do online searches. /B
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TV Has Highest Reach of All Platforms Measured
Broadcast Leads the Way

Television (Broadcast/Cable) | | 81%
Broadcast TV — 80%
Email | 65%
Search 59%
Social Media 58%
Cable TV 56%

Radio

Paid Streaming Programs on TV With Ads _ 46%

Free Streaming Programs on TV With Ads

Paid Streaming Programs on TV No Ads

Streaming Video Other Than TV Programs on Digital Media
Streaming Video Other Than TV Programs on TV
Paid Streaming Programs on Digital Media With Ads
Newspapers

Streaming Audio

Broadcast TV News Websites/Apps

Any Other News Website

Paid Streaming Programs on Digital Media No Ads
Magazines

Digital Newspaper

Podcasts

Free Streaming Programs on Digital Media With Ads
Cable News Channels' Websites/Apps

Local Radio Stations' Websites/Apps

Digital Magazine

%0 Reached Yesterday
Adults 18+

Source: GfK TVB Media Comparisons Study 2024. M-S 4A-2A. Persons 18+. Online/internet platforms such as email, social media, internet radio and websites, are totaled [ |VB Msdia

for any online device-PC, Smartphone and Tablets. Broadcast TV News Websites/Apps includes local TV station & network websites/apps for news/weather/sports. ootk
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People Spend the Most Time with Television

Television (Broadcast/Cable) _ |5:37
Broadcast TV 3:46
Cable TV 1:51
Social Media 1:11
Free Streaming Programs on TV With Ads | 1:09
Paid Streaming Programs on TV With Ads | 1:08
Radio 10:57
Email | 0:56

Paid Streaming Programs on TV No Ads | 0:48
Streaming Video Other Than TV Programs on Digital Media | 0:48
Streaming Video Other Than TV Programs on TV | 0:46

Search = 0:43
Paid Streaming Programs on Digital Media With Ads 0:41

Streaming Audio | ] 0:22

Paid Streaming Programs on Digital Media No Ads [l 0:19
Newspapers [ 0:14
Free Streaming Programs on Digital Media With Ads | ] 0:14

Broadcast TV News Websites/Apps [B 0:12 - -
Any Other News Website [ 0-12 Daily Time Spent Yesterday A18+

Magazines [ ] 0:10 (In Hours:Minutes)

Podcasts | ] 0:10

Digital Newspaper 0:07

Cable News Channels' Websites/Apps 0:06
Local Radio Stations' Websites/Apps 0:06
Digital Magazine [} 0:03

. . . . . . I ‘ L |
Source: GfK TVB Media Comparisons Study 2024. M-S 4A-2A. Persons 18+. Online/internet platforms such as email, social media, internet radio and websites, are totaled Y Media 17

for any online device-PC, Smartphone and Tablets. Broadcast TV News Websites/Apps includes local TV station & network websites/apps for news/weather/sports. Sontions’



Broadcast Delivers Top Rated Programs

Adults 18+ Live+1 Ratings

CBS NCAA BSKBL CHAMPSHIPS
KENTUCKY DERBY

MASTERS GOLF TOURN.-SUN
NBA PLAYOFFS ON ABC2-4/30
NCAA WOMENS BSKT CHAMP-23
JEOPARDY (AT)

CAROL BURNETT 90 YEARS
NCIS

WHEEL OF FORTUNE

YOUNG SHELDON

ABC WORLD NEWS TONIGHT
FBI

BLUE BLOODS

CHICAGO FIRE

60 MINUTES

GHOSTS

FAMILY FEUD (AT)
EQUALIZER

CHICAGO MED

FIRE COUNTRY

FBI: INTERNATIONAL

FBI: MOST WANTED

NBC NIGHTLY NEWS

10 Cable Networks

4.6
3.6

3.5
3.5
3.3
3.2
3.2
3.1
3.1
3.1
3.0

3.0

3.0

2.9

2.8

2.8

2.7

2.6

2.6

2.6

2.5

. 10.2

Source: Nielsen NPower 3/27/2023-5/14/2023 Adults 18+ Live+1 Ratings; Broadcast Includes all Networks and Syndication.
10 Cable Networks based on A18+ Ratings.

TvB

5.6
5.6
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Broadcast TV Dominated the Top-Rated Programs

# Of Top Rated Programs

Top 25 Top 50 Top 100

B Broadcast m Cable

™ !
B 9 Media
Source: Nielsen NPower, 3/27/2023-5/14/2023, A18+ Live+1 Ratings. Broadcast Includes all Networks and Syndication. I SOt



Broadcast TV’s Reach: Significantly Higher Than Cable

A18+ One Day Prime Reach

ABC Prime 6.7
NBC Prime

CBS Prime

FOX Prime

FXNC Prime 3.9

TNT Prime 3.8

MSNBC Prime 2.5

CNN Prime 1.7

USA Prime 1.7

HGTV Prime 1.4

m Local
9 Marketin
. qar
Source: Nielsen NPower. April 24, 2023. Prime A18+ Live+1 Ratings. I Solutions




90%

80%

70%

60%

50%

40%

30%

20%

10%

0%

TV Has The Highest Reach for All Ages

A18-34

O Television (Broadcast/Cable)

B Search

O Email

@ Paid Streaming Programs on TV No Ads

B Paid Streaming Programs on Digital Media With Ads
B Broadcast TV News Websites/Apps

@ Newspapers

@ Digital Newspaper

ODigital Magazine

Source: GfK TVB Media Comparisons Study 2024. M-S 4A-2A. Online/internet platforms such as email, social media, internet radio and websites, are totaled for any [ .‘ Media
online device-PC, Smartphone and Tablets. Broadcast TV News Websites/Apps includes local TV station & network websites/apps for news/weather/sports. I

%0 Reached Yesterday

A25-54

B Broadcast TV

@ Paid Streaming Programs on TV With Ads
mECable TV

OStreaming Video Other Than TV Programs on TV
@ Streaming Audio
OFree Streaming Programs on Digital Media With Ads
B Any other news website

B Local Radio Stations Websites/Apps

A35+

B Social Media

B Streaming Video Other Than TV Programs on Digital Media
OFree Streaming Programs on TV With Ads

ORadio

B Paid Streaming Programs on Digital Media No Ads

O Podcasts

OMagazines

B Cable News Channels' Websites/Apps

Marketing 21
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The Difference in Time Spent for TV Versus Other
Media is Dramatic, for All Age Groups

Time Spent
6:28 -

5:45 A
5:02 -

4:19 -

3:36 4
2:52 -
2:09 -+
1:26 A
0:43 A

0:00 F-T_:_r

A18-34 A25-54 A35+

O Television (Broadcast/Cable) B Broadcast TV @ Paid Streaming Programs on TV With Ads

B Social Media mECable TV B Streaming Video Other Than TV Programs on Digital Media
OFree Streaming Programs on TV With Ads OStreaming Video Other Than TV Programs on TV B Paid Streaming Programs on Digital Media With Ads

B Paid Streaming Programs on TV No Ads ORadio B Search

B Streaming Audio O Email B Paid Streaming Programs on Digital Media No Ads

OFree Streaming Programs on Digital Media With Ads O Podcasts @ Newspapers

B Broadcast TV News Websites/Apps B Any other news website OMagazines

B Local Radio Stations Websites/Apps @ Digital Newspaper B Cable News Channels' Websites/Apps

@ Digital Magazine gy

Source: GfK TVB Media Comparisons Study 2024. M-S 4A-2A. Online/internet platforms such as email, social media, internet radio and websites, are totaled for any Y Msdia 22
online device-PC, Smartphone and Tablets. Broadcast TV News Websites/Apps includes local TV station & network websites/apps for news/weather/sports. I ootk



Local TV Allows Advertisers to Target
their Message in a Trusted Environment




One Size Does NOT Fit All. Local TV
Recognizes Each Market’s Uniqueness

Walmart _ (® TARGET

- The Redder the better- Higher the Sales Index

™ !
| | Media
Source: MRI-Simmons 2023 Spring Market-by-Market weighted by Adult 18+ population. Shopped in past 3 months. I Sondians



Jewelry Shopping is a Local Decision
ZALES

THE DIAMOND STORE'

The Redder the better
- High Index

- Local
1 9 Media_
Source: MRI-Simmons 2023 Spring Market-by-Market weighted by Adult 18+ population. Purchased Fine Jewelry at Jared, Kay or Zales. I Sondians



Target Adults Who Enjoy Dining Out
With Local Broadcast

The PN - .
(htesecake OUTBACK

l :actm:y STEAKHOUSE®

- The Redder the better - High Index

Source: MRI-Simmons 2023 Market-by-Market weighted by Adult 18+ population. Bought at in the last 6 months: The Cheesecake Factory, Outback 19 kn°§é’i'q_
Steakhouse. I Solutions.




Local Broadcast Television News: #1 For Trust

I trust the News that I see/hear on this media source:

Local Broadcast TV News

Local Newspapers

Radio Stations

Local TV News Websites/Apps

Network Broadcast TV News

Public TV News

National/Local Newspapers Websites/Apps
Streaming News

National Newspapers

Network Broadcast TV News Websites/Apps
Cable News Channels

Radio Stations Websites/Apps

Cable TV News Websites/Apps

Streaming Radio

All Other Internet News Websites/Apps
Podcasts

Social Media

Source: GfK TVB Media Comparisons Study 2024. Persons 18+. Agree Strongly or Agree Somewhat.
Q09 - For each source, please indicate the extent to which you agree or disagree with the following statement: I trust the News that I see/hear on this media source.
Streaming news includes programs like ABC News Live, NBC News Now, Live Now from Fox on Roku, Tubi, etc.

Percent Agree

1 74%>

69%
| 65%
(] 65%

A 659%

| 64%
., 60%

| 59%
. 15%%
| 57%
55%
54%
| 49%
. 47%
41%

40%
I VB IMO:;IG
I Marketing
Solutions
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51% Of Respondents Were Exposed to TV

Commercials 4+ Times

389% % A18+

23%

11%

9%

Just one time 2-3 times 4-5 times 6-9 times

Source: GfK TVB Purchase Funnel 2024 A18+

QA1 "How many times do you estimate you saw a TV commercial for the category in the past month?” (auto, banking, furniture/bedding/carpet, legal,

personal insurance, QSR, in-store retail, online retail)

199%

10+ times

TvB

Local
Media
Marketing
Solutions
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More TV Exposure Increases Importance for Awareness,

Trust, and Preference
% A18+

m All Respondents  mSaw TV Ad 4+ Times

77%
73%

70%

499
41%

TV Awareness: Primary News Source: Trust: Local TV Station Website/Apps:
%0 Most Important Broadcast TV Local Broadcast TV News Most Preferred

Source: GfK TVB Purchase Funnel 2024 A18+ 9 Iﬁ:é:iqu
QA4/B1/B2/C3; TV=Broadcast & Cable. I Solufions.



The Primary Source for News: Broadcast Television

“Which of the following sources, if any, would you say is your primary source for news?”

Broadcast TV news

Social media

Cable TV news

Broadcast TV news web/apps
Radio

All other Internet news web/apps
Public TV news

Local/National newspaper web/apps
Cable TV news web/apps
National newspapers

Local newspapers

Streaming radio

Podcasts

Radio web/apps

Public TV news web/apps

Source: GfK TVB Purchase Funnel 2024 A18+

B1 “Which of the following sources, if any, would you say is your primary source of news?” Among those who chose a primary news source.

Percentages are rounded.

29%

TvB

Local
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Marketing
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The Primary Source For News:
Broadcast Television

Which one of the following sources, if any,
would you say is your primary source for news?

25%

6%
4% 4%
3% 3% 39,
-0 2% 2% 0
é".‘ @ (9’.‘ é..‘ (‘9‘"" ) q..‘ .\o"' é‘.' (/.’ & ’b"‘ é". ’b'.. ) Q"‘ .o"’
&b@ 3 Q\& Q’$®$ \O‘&\ &6@ e’bé\\o Qg;’ 0'\\(, ’}\\/o &:b" \,0(’ ‘0\0 ’5‘&\00 ,bé\\Q Q-’p\
& R N v S Y N < © & s %

Source: GfK TVB Media Comparisons Study 2024. Persons 18+. Includes only those who chose a media.
QO5 - Which one of the following sources, if any, would you say is your primary source for news?
Broadcast TV News & Broadcast TV News Websites/Apps include local TV station & broadcast network telecasts and websites/apps for news/weather/sports. - ‘VB Locs

Streaming news includes programs like ABC News Live, NBC News Now, Live Now from Fox on Roku, Tubi, etc. ModSing 31



Regardless of How Consumers Shop,
TV Advertising is Key




Online and Department Stores Are The Top Places
To Shop for Mother’s Day

35% Where Consumers are Shopping in 2024

32%

29%
25%
23%
12%
2%
.

Online Department Specialty Local/small Discount Specialty clothing Catalog

store store business store store

—— JB Local
1 9 Media

. I Marketing

Source: NRF's Annual 2024 Mother's Day Spending Survey. K1 V¥V B Solutions



/4% of Retail Consumers Shopped Both In-Store &
Online During The Holiday Season

Retail Online = Online Only + Online & In-store
Retail In-Store = In-Store Only + Online & In-store

Online In-store
Only

Online & In-store

14% 74%,

Online In-store
88% 86%

Source: GfK TVB Purchase Funnel 2024 A18+: Retail

™ !
[
CI-2: “Now, please think about the holiday season. Have you purchased, or do you plan to purchase from the following?” I Solufions’



Holiday Season: Shopping Activity At Retail Locations

6 out of 10 respondents browsed AND purchased in-store.

Retail % A18+

Browse & purchase in-store 59%

Browse online, purchase in-store 31%

Browse in-store, purchase online 26%

q-‘ L |
Source: GfK TVB Purchase Funnel 2024 In-store retail category, A18+ [ B Media n 35
CI-3: “Now, please think about the holiday season. Have you purchased, or do you plan to purchase from the following?” I



“Are You Currently, Or Planning to Do More, Less,
or The Same?”

Retail

% A18+ compared to last year Same or more

76%

Go into physical stores/ showrooms

79%

Shop online

B Less B Same B More

CI-1: “For each of the following, are you currently or planning to do more, less or the same compared to what you did a year ago?” Among those for ) Media 36

]
. T Marketing
whom the questions were applicable. I

Solutions

Source: GfK TVB Purchase Funnel 2024 In-store retail category, A18+ —— /B _—



What Influenced In-Store Retail Consumers Most: Television

In-store Retail

i 3% :
0 3 0 3%
40/. 30/0 32/0
10/ 4% o
/] 0
0 /] . 0 0 00 -
Awareness Interest Visit Store/Website Consideration Purchase
for Info
B Television (Broadcast & Cable) B Social media B Broadcast TV web/apps
@ Streaming video other than TV/movies w/ads O Radio mAd in mail
@ Outdoor O Email O Paid streaming TV w/ads
OFree streaming TV w/ads W Internet video ad B Internet search
B Ad on a website @ Movie theater @ Newspaper (print only)
_— Local
Source: GfK TVB Purchase Funnel 2024 In-store retail category A18+ I Medsing 37
QA4/QA5/QA6/QA7/QA8 Most important for media with at least 1 funnel stage at 2%+ shown; 2%, 1%, & 0% not shown/labeled. I Solutions



What Influenced Online Retail Consumers Most: Television

Online Retail

394
%

4%

Awareness Interest Visit Store/Website Consideration Purchase
for Info

B Television (Broadcast & Cable) B Social media B Streaming video other than TV/movies w/ads

m Broadcast TV web/apps ORadio B Ad in mail

O Email O Paid streaming TV w/ads @ Outdoor

OFree streaming TV w/ads B Internet video ad B Ad on a website

B Internet search @ Movie theater @ Internet display/banner ad

B Newspaper (print only)
Source: GfK TVB Purchase Funnel 2024 Online retail Category A18+ [ B kjgﬁ(iéﬁn 38
QA4/QA5/QA6/QA7/QA8 Most important for media with at least 1 funnel stage at 2%+ shown; 2%, 1%, & 0% not shown/labeled. I Solutions



Of Those that Cited TV as the Most Important in
Awareness Phase, 7 out of 10 Picked Broadcast TV

In-Store Retail Online Retail

Broadcast TV
68%

Broadcast TV
69%

QA4 “Thinking about the ads you saw/heard for the categories, which advertising media made you most aware of the category?” ] Media
How to read: Of those who chose television as most important for awareness, 68% chose broadcast TV. I Solutions

Source: GfK TVB Purchase Funnel 2024 In-store & Online retail category A18+ -H/B tocal
Media



“Have TV ads influenced your search selections?”

In-store Retail Online Retail
% A18+ Who do online searches

% A18+ Who do online searches

Source: GfK TVB Purchase Funnel 2024 In-store/online retail category A18+ —— oo
QA10 “When doing an online search, how often, if at all, have TV ads you have seen influenced you in some ways in your search?” (Yes = combination of Every s Media 40
time, Most of the time & Sometimes). | Solutions



Regardless of Physical Retail Methods, Shoppers
Highly Trust Local TV Assets

Retail
% A18+ Agreeing

77% 77%

Browse & Purchase In-store Browse In-store, Purchase Online Browse Online, Purchase In-store
B Local Broadcast TV M Local Broadcast News Websites/Apps m Cable News M Social Media
m Local
Source: GfK TVB Purchase Funnel 2024 In-store retail category, A18+ /Bm g ing
B2 "I trust the news I see/hear on this media source.” (Agree Strongly + Agree Somewhat). Solutiol



“Have TV ads influenced your search selections?”

%o Yes

85% 85% 849

In-store retail Online retail

Solutions

Source: GfK TVB Purchase Funnel 2024 A18+ —— _—
QA10 “When doing an online search, how often, if at all, have TV advertisements you have seen in this category influenced you in some way in your search selections?” Y Media 42
(Yes = Every time, most of the time, sometimes among those who do online searches) P



“"When visiting a television station’s website or app,
do you view the ads?”

%o Yes

79% 81% 799,

QSR In-store Online
retail retail

m L
Source: GfK TVB Purchase Funnel 2024 A18+ 19 Media
C2 “How often do you look at the video ads on that local television station’s website or app?” (Yes = combination of Every time, Most of the time & Sometimes) I Solutions

43



TV Motivates Key Demos, Especially Younger Adults

Which of the following did you do after seeing/hearing the ads for the category on television?

Any Action
o
80% 76%
66% 65%
] I 58%
A18+ A18-34 A18-49 A25-54 A35-64 A35+

“ I
Source: GfK TVB Purchase Funnel 2024, A18+, A18-34, A18-49, A25-54, A35-64, A35+

Loc
Me
QA9 ™ Which of the following did you do after seeing/hearing the ads for the category on television?” Solto

-.-:ro-
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Linear TV/Streaming
It's Not an Either/Or
It's an AND




If They Watch Streaming on a TV Set,
They Are Reached by Broadcast as Well

Percent of Each That Are Reached by Broadcast TV

Paid Streaming Programs on TV With Ads

Free Streaming Programs on TV With Ads

93.7%

94.7%

To be read as: Broadcast reaches 95% of those that view free ad-supported streaming programs on TV.

Source: GfK TVB Media Comparisons Study 2024. M-S 4A-2A. Persons 18+.

m Local
[ Y Media
Marketing
Solutions
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A Higher Proportion of Streamers Are Exposed to Linear
TV Than the Average Adult 18+ Respondent

%0 Exposed to Linear TV Ad (Broadcast/Cable)

770/0 790/0

74%

67%

Total adults 18+ Paid streaming TV w/ads Free streaming TV w/ads Streaming other than
Programs/Movies

To be read as: Looking at those exposed to free steaming with ads (FAST,AVOD) as their own universe, 79% are also exposed to Linear TV advertising.

Source: GfK TVB Purchase Funnel 2024 A18+ ' Media
S10/S11 “In the past two months, did you see, hear or read any advertisement in any of these media/digital internet media?” P ' .

..xa



Broadcast TV Websites/Apps Provide
Multi-platform Opportunities

City council
votes on
downtown
development

fey
SOUTH ELORIDA

WEATHER

Toan

SEVERE WEATHER COVERADE

"";‘-. vallable on the kL
* Googleplay| D Z\DDb [Sto‘r}e \

.

#

-™ Local
Media
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Broadcast Websites Added More Reach to Broadcast
TV than Cable or Streaming For In-Store Shoppers

A18+ Shopped in-store in the past year

84.7% 83.1%

80.8% 81.6%

Broadcast TV Broadcast TV Broadcast TV and Broadcast TV and Free
Alone and Cable Broadcast Websites Streaming on
a TV with Ads
Y Markotin 49
Source: GfK TVB Media Comparisons Study 2024. M-S 4A-2A. Persons 18+ Shopped in-store in the past year. I sssss o



Broadcast Websites Added More Reach to Broadcast
TV than Cable or Streaming For Online Shoppers

A18+ Shopped online in the past year

84.8% 83.1%

80.8% 81.5%

Broadcast TV Broadcast TV Broadcast TV and Broadcast TV and Free
Alone and Cable Broadcast Websites Streaming on
a TV with Ads
Y Markotin 50
Source: GfK TVB Media Comparisons Study 2024. M-S 4A-2A. Persons 18+ Shopped online in the past year. I sssss o



Broadcast TV Assets Can Reach Those
Who Stream Programming
on Ad-Free Platforms




Streaming with NO Advertising:
Advertisers Cannot Reach these Viewers

But Broadcast Assets Can Reach Most of Them

In-Store Retail Shoppers
% Reached Yesterday

46%
38%0
199%

Paid Streaming Programs Paid Streaming Programs Total Paid Streaming
on TV No Ads on Digital Media Programs
No Ads on Any Device
No Ads

Source: GfK TVB Media Comparisons Study 2024. M-S 4A-2A. Persons 18+ In-Store Retail Shoppers.

In-Store Retail Shoppers
%0 Reach of Streamers with No
Advertising

Broadcast TV

Broadcast TV
+Broadcast
Websites/Apps




Streaming with NO Advertising:
Advertisers Cannot Reach these Viewers

But Broadcast Assets Can Reach Most of Them

Online Retail Shoppers
%o Reached Yesterday

3890
199%

Paid Streaming Programs Paid Streaming Programs Total Paid Streaming
on TV No Ads on Digital Media Programs
No Ads on Any Device
No Ads

Source: GfK TVB Media Comparisons Study 2024. M-S 4A-2A. Persons 18+ Online Retail Shoppers.

Online Retail Shoppers
%o Reach of Streamers with No
Advertising

Broadcast TV

85%

Broadcast TV
+Broadcast
Websites/Apps



Key Mother’s Day Takeaways

= Mother’s Day consumer spending in 2024 is projected to be a near record high at
$33.5 Billion.

= TV advertising is imperative to influence Mother’s Day shoppers.

= 9 out of 10 respondents said television influenced their search selections.

= Broadcast TV delivers top Mother’s Day ratings and reach.

= | ocal TV allows advertisers to target their message in a trusted environment.
= Broadcast TV delivers both in-store and online shoppers.

= Online shoppers and in-store shoppers selected television as the most important
influence.

= Broadcast TV assets can reach those who stream programming on ad-free platforms.
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